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Rivergate
London Road
Fletton
  High Street
Stanground
  South Street
  Aldi
Stanground College
Farcet
Yaxley  loop via
  Windsor Road
  Main Street
  Church Street
  Cross Roads
  Broadway

ROUTE

From 23 Feb 2025

Journey times:
Farcet 17 mins

Yaxley Windsor Rd 25 mins
Yaxley Cross Roads 34 mins

Route 5 - departures from Queensgate Bus Station (Bay 7) to
Fletton  Farcet  Yaxley5

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
0425
0455

every
30

mins

0755
0825
0900
0930

every
30

mins

1730
1800
1910
2010
2110
2210
2310

SATURDAYS
0430
0530
0630
0730
0830
0900
0930

every
30

mins

1730
1800
1910
2010
2110
2210
2310

SUNDAYS
and public holidays

0810
0910

every
60

mins

2110
2210
2310

For London Road,
Fletton High Street,
Stanground South

Street see also
route 5A below


